
· Nº1 mobile lift on the 
market

· Designed for 
professionals: 
bodyshops, mechanicals, 
tyreshops and fast 
services

· Exclusive design with 
folding handle for a 
clear working area

· Optional wheel kit 
(AE104) to enable 
movement of the lift 
and vehicle together

· Elevador portátil nº1 en 
el mercado

· Elevador para todos 
los profesionales del 
sector: carrocerías, 
mecánicos, cambio 
neumáticos, servicios 
express

· Exclusivo sistema con 
mando plegable para 
dejar el paso libre 
durante el uso

· Gracias al accesorio 
AE104 se puede mover 
rápidamente el vehículo

· Mobile Hebebühne 
Astra: die Nummer eins 
auf dem Markt

· Die Hebebühne für 
Profis: Karosserie, 
Mechaniker, 
Reifendienst und Kfz-
Elektriker

· Exklusiv: faltbare 
Deichsel lässt rundherum 
freien raum ohne 
Hindernisse

· Mit dem Satz Räder 
AE104 wird das Auto 
mit Heber bewegt

· Il sollevatore mobile 
numero uno sul 
mercato

· Sollevatore per tutti 
i professionisti del 
settore: carrozzerie, 
officine, gommisti, 
elettrauto.

· Esclusivo sistema con 
timone pieghevole per 
ridurre gli ingombri 
durante l’uso.

· Con le ruote AE104 si 
sposta la vettura con il 
sollevatore

· L’élévateur mobile no 1 sur 

le marché

· Elévateur mobile pour 

professionnels des 

secteurs carrosserie , 

mécanique , pneumatique, 

service auto rapide

· Système exclusif de 

console pliable pour libérer 

l’espace autour du véhicule

· Accessoire AE104 pour 

déplacer plus rapidement 

le véhicule

miniLIFT.low

Compact mobile lift with lift&move system
Mini elevador portatil con desplazamiento de coche
Kompakte und mobile Hebebühne mit lift&move System
Sollevatore mobile con sistema lift&move
Table élévatrice avec système de déplacement de véhicule

www.astraballero.com



TECHNICAL DATA DATOS TECNICOS TECHNISCHE DATEN DATI TECNICI DONNÉES TECHNIQUES  AE100.L
Capacity Capacidad Tragfähigkeit Portata Charge admissible kg 2.200
Air pressure Presión del aire Luftdruck Pressione aria Pression d’air bar 6 / 8
Weight Peso Gewicht Peso Poids kg 152
Working height (back) Altura de trabajo tras. Hintere Arbeitshöne Altezza lavoro post. Hauteur véhicule face avant  mm ~1.560
Working height (front) Altura de trabajo del. Vordere Arbeitshöne Altezza lavoro ant. Hauteur voiture face arrière mm ~1.100

BASIC SET ACCESSORIES

miniLIFT.low
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Proudly distributed by

OVER 3000 MINILIFT SOLD WORLD WIDE SINCE 2006
Germany, Italy, Switzerland, Austria, France, Spain, 
Portugal, United Kingdom, Finland, Norway, Turkey,
Morroco, India, Japan, Korea, Australia, New Zealand,
Colombia, Ecuador, etc.

AE100.L - miniLIFT.low

AE103.L - Lifting adaptors for vans and 4x4
(7.2 Kg) OPTIONAL (not included)

AE105.L -  Round lifting pads (Audi, BMW, MB)
(2.6 Kg) OPTIONAL (not included)

www.astraballero.com

Watch the
miniLIFT.low video!




